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Дата 1 группа 2 группа 4 группа 5 группа 6 группа 7 группа 9 группа 10 группа Дата 

18.03.24   

      

18.03.24 

19.03.24 
Консультация 

14.40 
311-2 

Консультация 
13.00 
105-1 

      

19.03.24 

20.03.24 
Облачные технологии 
доц. Тимонович Г.Л. 

11.25 
311-2 

Встроенные системы 
ст. преп. Королев А.А. 

105-1 

   Консультация 
14.40 
311-2 

  

20.03.24 

21.03.24   

Консультация 
14.40 
105-4 

  Облачные технологии  
доц. Тимонович Г.Л. 

9.00 
311-2 

Консультация 
14.40 
311-2 

 

21.03.24 

22.03.24  
Консультация 

16.30 
311-2 

Корпоративные  
информационные 

системы 
ст. преп. Пилинога М.М. 

105-4 

Консультация 
14.40 
105-4 

Консультация 
14.40 
105-4 

 Облачные технологии  
доц. Тимонович Г.Л. 

9.00 
311-2 

Консультация 
14.40 
311-2 22.03.24 

23.03.24 
Консультация 

14.40 
105-1 

 

 Корпоративные  
информационные 

системы 
ст. преп. Пилинога М.М. 

105-4 

Корпоративные  
информационные 

системы 
ст. преп. Пилинога М.М. 

105-4 

  Облачные технологии 
доц. Тимонович Г.Л. 

9.00 
405-2 

23.03.24 

24.03.24 
Встроенные системы 
ст. преп. Королев А.А. 

105-1 

Облачные технологии 
доц. Тимонович Г.Л. 

с 9.00 
313-1 

      

24.03.24 

Декан факультета ИТ _____________ Шиман Д.В. 


